
TUITION RATES & FEES
GRADES K5-12TH

2017-2018

7224 Old Pineville Road | Charlotte, NC 28217
Office (704) 522-8566 | Fax (704) 527-8515 |  www.vccskings.com

“The Fear of the Lord is 
the Beginning of Knowledge.”

PROVERBS 1:7

NEW STUDENTS ONLY
1st-12th | $25.00

NEW STUDENTS ONLY
K5-12th | $20.00

Yearly Tuition Rate
Monthly Tuition Rate

$5,657.00
$565.70

$6,046.00
$604.60

$6,505.00
$650.50

Yearly Tuition Rate
Monthly Tuition Rate

$7,137.00
$713.70

$7,583.00
$758.30

$8,193.00
$819.30

DISCOUNTS
1) In a family with more than one child attending VCCS, a full tuition is charged for the first child; the second 
child receives 5% discount for tuition only; the third child receives 10% discount for tuition only; the fourth 
child receives 15% discount for tuition only; and the fifth child enrolled receives 50% discount for tuition.

2) Ten percent (10%) discount for tuition paid in full by August 1, 2017.

3) Five percent (5%) discount for tuition paid in full prior to each semester due date: 1st Semester: August 1, 
2017 and 2nd Semester: January 2, 2018.

4) Ten percent (10%) discount on tuition for Senior Pastors of local churches. 

ALL REGISTRATION AND TECHNOLOGY FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE
Monthly tuition payments are due on the first (1st) of each month beginning August 1, 2017 and ending  
May 1, 2018. Payments not received by the 15th of each month will be subject to a $25 late fee (per family). 

All checks should be made payable to Victory Christian Center School (VCCS). Parents are expected to bring 
tuition payments or mail them directly to the school office. Our mailing address is P.O. Box 240433,  
Charlotte, NC 28224-0433. Payments may also be made by debit or major credit card. 

NOTE: Each VCC applicant’s membership status will be verified in order to receive the member rate. If membership 
status has changed or changes during the course of the year, the non-member rate will be charged immediately.

NON-REFUNDABLE FEE

REGISTRATION AND TECHNOLOGY FEE 

All Students
K5-8th | $300.00  9th-12th | $325.00

TESTING FEE APPLICATION FEE

MEMBER TUITION RATE

NON-MEMBER RATE

K5

K5

1st-5th

1st-5th

6th-12th

6th-12th




