



#### **NON-REFUNDABLE FEE**

## **REGISTRATION AND TECHNOLOGY FEE**

All Students K5-8th | \$300.00 9th-12th | \$325.00

# **TESTING FEE**

NEW STUDENTS ONLY 1st-12th | \$25.00

## **APPLICATION FEE**

NEW STUDENTS ONLY K5-12th | \$20.00

 MEMBEK	IUIIION	KAIŁ

	<u>K5</u>	1st-5th	6th-12th
Yearly Tuition Rate	\$5,657.00	\$6,046.00	\$6,505.00
Monthly Tuition Rate	\$565.70	\$604.60	\$650.50

### **NON-MEMBER RATE**

	<u>K5</u>	1st-5th	6th-12th
Yearly Tuition Rate	\$7,137.00	\$7,583.00	\$8,193.00
Monthly Tuition Rate	\$713.70	\$758.30	\$819.30

#### **DISCOUNTS**

- 1) In a family with more than one child attending VCCS, a full tuition is charged for the first child; the second child receives 5% discount for tuition only; the third child receives 10% discount for tuition only; the fourth child receives 15% discount for tuition only; and the fifth child enrolled receives 50% discount for tuition.
- 2) Ten percent (10%) discount for tuition paid in full by **August 1, 2017**.
- 3) Five percent (5%) discount for tuition paid in full prior to each semester due date: 1st Semester: August 1, 2017 and 2nd Semester: January 2, 2018.
- 4) Ten percent (10%) discount on tuition for Senior Pastors of local churches.

### ALL REGISTRATION AND TECHNOLOGY FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE

Monthly tuition payments are due on the first (1st) of each month beginning **August 1, 2017** and ending **May 1, 2018**. Payments not received by the 15th of each month will be subject to a \$25 late fee (per family).

All checks should be made payable to Victory Christian Center School (VCCS). Parents are expected to bring tuition payments or mail them directly to the school office. Our mailing address is **P.O. Box 240433**, **Charlotte, NC 28224-0433**. Payments may also be made by debit or major credit card.

NOTE: Each VCC applicant's membership status will be verified in order to receive the member rate. If membership status has changed or changes during the course of the year, the non-member rate will be charged immediately.